S. No.

Farmer's/Father's Name

AMB97001
AMB97002
AMB97003
AMB97004
AMB97005
AMB97006
AMB97007
AMB97008
AMB97009
AMB97010
AMB97011
AMB97012
AMB97013
AMB97014
AMB97015
AMB97016
AMB97017
AMB97018
AMB97019
AMB97020
AMB97021
AMB97022
AMB97023
AMB97024
AMB97025
AMB97026
AMB97027
AMB97028
AMB97029
AMB97030
AMB97031
AMB97032
AMB97033
AMB97034
AMB97035
AMB97036
AMB97037
AMB97038
AMB97039
AMB97040
AMB97041
AMB97042
AMB97043
AMB97044
AMB97045
AMB97046
AMB97047
AMB97048
AMB97049
AMB97050
AMB97051
AMB97052
AMB97053
AMB97054
AMB97055
AMB97056

Kaliram/Surjan Singh
Swaran Devi/Mulk Raj
Madan Lal/Pyare Lal

Ram Kumar/Keso Ram

Ram Mantra/Puran Singh
Darshan Singh/Teja Singh
Rameshwar Das/Bachan Singh
Harnek Singh/Kartar Singh
Surjit Singh/Kurha Ram
Balwinder/Charan Singh
Didar Singh/Shanga Ram

Jai Singh/Chitru Ram
Dharam Singh/Inder Raj
Roshan Lal/Tilak Das

Gurdial Singh/Mehar Singh
Harnek Singh/Ram Singh
Bahadur Singh/Suchha Singh

Jaswinder Singh/Hazoora Singh

Hakam Singh/Sunder Lal
Rajinder Singh/Sunder Singh
Bhim Das/Balram Das

Harpal Singh/Gurdayal Singh
Jarnail Singh/Ram Chander
Maji Singh/Ujager Singh
Santokh Singh/Kanshi Ram
Rajinder Singh/Sher Singh
Jagmohan/Sher Singh
Varinder Singh/Bhagwan Das
Gurnam Singh/Baru Singh
Labh Singh/Amar singh
Sushil Kumar/Lakshmi Chand
Surjit Singh/Padtal Singh
Gurpal Singh/Amar Singh
Ranijit Singh/Nagina Singh
Ramesh Chand/Joginder Singh

Nachhattar Singh/Karnail Singh

Bahadur Singh/Nasib Singh
Maya Ram/Navrang Singh
Ramesh Chand/Maya Ram

Gurcharan Singh/Chawala Ram

Rattan Singh/Chawala Ram
Jagir Singh/Sardara Singh
Harinder Singh/Inder Singh
Harnam Singh/Gulab Singh
Rajinder Singh/Jeet Singh
Labh Singh/Des Raj
Tarlochan Singh/Bhag Singh
Labh Singh/Pooran Singh
Ajaib Singh/Ajmer Singh
Balwinder Singh/Bant Singh
Subhash Chand/Kadam Singh
Gurnam Singh/Joginder Singh
Gursher Singh/Chander Singh
Resham Singh/Kartar Singh
Mohan Lal/Ram Kishan
Sohan Lal/Ram Kishan

Cat.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.

BC
BC

Village
Alipura

Ambala Cantt.

Balapur
Balapur
Barha
Barhola
Barsumajra
Batrohan
Bhanpur
Bhanpur

Bherherikalan
Bherherikalan

Bhurangpur
Bhurewala
Bihta
Bullana
Bullana
Bullana
Dahiya Majri
Danjokhera
Dekheri
Dhanorha
Dheen
Dheen
Duliani
Falelmajra
Falelmajra
Fatehgarh
Garnala
Ghagru
Hemamajra
Hemamajra
Humayunpur
Jeoli
Kalamajra
Kalarheri
Kalarheri
Kalawarh
Kardhan
Kathgarh
Kathgarh

Khanahmedpur
Khanahmedpur
Khanahmedpur

Khulerhedi
Khurchanpur
Khurchanpur
Khurchanpur
Khurd

Khurd

Kurali
Ladana
Ladana
Magharpura
Malikpur
Malikpur

Type Cum Csh/Ln Subsidy (Rs.)

D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.

4
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Cash
Cash
Loan
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Loan
Loan
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Loan
Loan
Cash
Cash
Loan
Cash
Loan
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Loan
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Loan
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2500
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2500
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2500
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2500
2000
2000
2500
2000
2000



AMB97057 Jai Parkash/Ram Kishan BC Malikpur D.B. 4 Cash 2000
AMB97058 Ram Parkash/Ram Kishan BC Malikpur D.B. 4 Cash 2000
AMB97059 Amarnath/Ramkishen BC Malikpur D.B. 4 Cash 2000
AMB97060 Mohinder Singh/Ramkishen Gen. Manakpur D.B. 4 Loan 2000
AMB97061 Bhajan Singh/Sarwan Singh Gen. Manakpur D.B. 4 Loan 2000
AMB97062 Dhyan Singh/Bakshish Singh Gen. Manakpur D.B. 4 Loan 2000
AMB97063 Harbhajan Singh/Jagir Singh BC Milkshekhan D.B. 4 Cash 2000
AMB97064 Santa Ram/Kundan Lal BC Mirzapur M. D.B. 4 Cash 2000
AMB97065 Dharam Pal/Lekh Raj Gen. Naraingarh D.B. 2 Cash 2000
AMB97066 Parwati Devi/Pyare Lal BC Naraingarh D.B. 2 Cash 2000
AMB97067 Ram Kumar/Desraj BC Naraingarh D.B. 3 Cash 2000
AMB97068 Jagbir Singh/Har Lal Gen. Noorpur D.B. 4 Cash 2000
AMB97069 Sararan Singh/Lal Singh Gen. Pilkhani D.B. 4 cash 2000
AMB97070 Ramijilal/Lisua Ram BC Rajokheri D.B. 4 Cash 2000
AMB97071 Kishen Singh/Ram Singh Gen. Ramgarh D.B. 4 Cash 2000
AMB97072 Gurdial Singh/Hardial Singh Gen. Rampurdheen D.B. 4  Cash 2000
AMB97073 Gurjeet Singh/Jee Ram Gen. Ratanheri D.B. 4 Cash 2000
AMB97074 Devnarayan Das/Pyara Das Gen. Rattangarh D.B. 4 Cash 2000
AMB97075 Mehar Singh/Sardara Ram Gen. Rawalon D.B. 4 Loan 2000
AMB97076 Ayab Singh/Shivdayal Gen. Rawalon D.B. 4 Loan 2000
AMB97077 Sherjung/Shiv Dayal Gen. Rawalon D.B. 4 Loan 2000
AMB97078 Suchha Singh/Bhagat Ram Gen. Rollon D.B. 4 Loan 2000
AMB97079 Balbir Chand/Murari Lal Gen. Rollon D.B. 4 Loan 2000
AMB97080 Suresh Kumar/Amar Nath Gen. Sabga D.B. 4 Cash 2000
AMB97081 Bishamber Nath/Girdhari Lal Gen. Sabga D.B. 4 Cash 2000
AMB97082 Rajdulari/Joginder Lal Gen. Sabga D.B. 4 Cash 2000
AMB97083 Darshan Lal/Thakur Dass Gen. Sabga D.B. 4 Cash 2000
AMB97084 Pritpal Singh/Balbir Singh Gen. Sabga D.B. 4 Cash 2000
AMB97085 Jagat Ram/Sawan Ram BC Sabga D.B. 4 Cash 2000
AMB97086 Jagir Singh/Chhaju Ram BC Sabga D.B. 4 Cash 2000
AMB97087 Gurmej Singh/Zora Singh Gen. Sabga D.B. 4 Cash 2000
AMB97088 Surjit Singh/Mohinder Singh Gen. Sadonpur D.B. 4 Cash 2000
AMB97089 Manijit Singh/Labh Singh Gen. Saha D.B. 4 Cash 2000
AMB97090 Tejpal Singh/Surjan Singh Gen. Salerhari D.B. 4 Cash 2000
AMB97091 Nasib Singh/Amar Singh Gen. Segta D.B. 4 Loan 2000
AMB97092 Jarnail Singh/Sher Singh Gen. Shahpur D.B. 4 Cash 2000
AMB97093 Ramesh Chander/Kashmiri Lal Gen. Shahpur D.B. 2 Cash 2500
AMB97094 Dhyan Singh/Puran Singh Gen. Shardaheri D.B. 4 Cash 2000
AMB97095 Mohan Singh/Kabool Singh Gen. Sirsgarh D.B. 4 Cash 2000
AMB97096 Gurnam Singh/Surjeet Singh BC Subhri D.B. 4 Cash 2000
AMB97097 Bhagwan Singh/Anokha Singh Gen. Sulakhni D.B. 4 Loan 2000
AMB97098 Tarlochan Singh/Gurcharan Singh Gen. Suller D.B. 4 Cash 2000
AMB97099 Dharam Singh/Mohinder Singh Gen. Tamnauli D.B. 4 Cash 2000
AMB97100 Gyan Singh/Chandan Singh BC Tandwal D.B. 4 Cash 2000
AMB97101 Sohan Singh/Kundan Lal BC Tandwal D.B. 4 Cash 2000
AMB97102 Gurdeep Singh/Balbir Singh Gen. Tangail D.B. 4 Cash 2000
AMB97103 Hardayal Singh/Gurdev Singh Gen. Tharwa D.B. 4 Cash 2000
AMB97104 Jasminder Singh/Jagdish Gen. Tharwa D.B. 4 Cash 2000
AMB97105 Labh Singh/Sarwan Singh SC Ugala D.B. 4 Cash 2500
2000-2001

S. No. Farmer's/Father's Name Cat. Village Type Cum Csh/Ln Subsidy (Rs.)
AMB-001 Suchha Singh/Phuman Singh Gen. Adomajra D.B. 4 Self 1800
AMB-002 Karam Singh/Niranhan Singh Gen. Adomajra D.B. 3 Self 1800
AMB-003 Darshan Singh/Lal Singh Gen. Humuynapur D.B. 4 Self 1800
AMB-004 Harnek Singh/Karnail Singh Gen. Matherishekhar D.B. 4 Self 1800
AMB-005 Jasvinder Singh/Gurdial Singh Gen. Adomajra D.B. 4 Self 1800
AMB-006 Harnek Singh/Arjun Singh Gen. Bamba D.B. 4 Loan 1800



AMB-007
AMB-008
AMB-009
AMB-010
AMB-011
AMB-012
AMB-013
AMB-014
AMB-015
AMB-016
AMB-017
AMB-018
AMB-019
AMB-020
AMB-021
AMB-022
AMB-023
AMB-024
AMB-025
AMB-026
AMB-027
AMB-028
AMB-029
AMB-030
AMB-031
AMB-032
AMB-033
AMB-034
AMB-035
AMB-036
AMB-037
AMB-038
AMB-039
AMB-040
AMB-041
AMB-042
AMB-043
AMB-044
AMB-045
AMB-046
AMB-047
AMB-048
AMB-049
AMB-050
AMB-051
AMB-052
AMB-053
AMB-054
AMB-055
AMB-056
AMB-057
AMB-058
AMB-059
AMB-060
AMB-061
AMB-062
AMB-063

Chetan Singh/Ronki Ram
Amar Singh/Tirlocha Singh
Kirpal Singh/Des Rak

Amar Singh/Beeru Ram
Balwinder Singh/Chanan Singh
Sukhdarshan Singh/Kurba Singh
Banarsi Dass/Amar Dass
Darbara Singh/Narain Singh
Baljeet Singh/Pritam Singh
Darbara Singh/Chanan Singh
Nirmal Singh/Hari Singh

Sahib Singh/Charan Singh
Karnail Singh/Jagir Singh

Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.

LL

Gen.
Gen.
Gen.

LL

Gen.
Gen.

Rameshwar Dass/Bhaktawar Singt BC

Dharampal/Chajju Ram

Ram Chander/Mukandi Ram
Harmesh Singh/Kesar Singh
Dharamvir/Kehar Singh

Dalbir Singh/Labh Singh

Daljit Singh/Gulab Singh
Jagjit Singh/Nasib Singh
Sawran Singh/Bag Singh
Mohinder Singh/Bhola Singh
Nachhatar Singh/Mehar Singh
Partap Singh/Amar Singh
Jawinder Singh/Naib

Sanjeev Kumar/Narata Ran
Jaspal/Ajaib Singh

Inderjeet Singh/Mnohinder Singh
Jaswant Singh/Gurcharan Singh
Balkar Singh/Rudh Singh
Balkar Singh/Jasmer Singh
Hardeep Singh/Joginder Singh
Mam Chained/Chiranji Lal
Jarnail Singh/Surinder Singh
Ashok Kumar/Tirlok Nath
Jaipal/Ramdia

Saroop Singh/Veer Singh
Nirmal Singh/Hazara Singh
Harbhajan Singh/Gian Singh
Bhoop Singh/Chola Singh
Manjeet Singh/Bela Singh
Labh Singh/Ajmer Singh
Karam Singh/Jag Ram
Sukhdev Singh/Labh Singh
Gurmej Singh/Bachhan Singh
Sham Singh/Hakam Singh
Balwant Singh/Hakam Singh
Paramijit Singh/Gurdeep Singh
Jaspal Singh/Maya Ram

Sita Devi/Lachma Singh
Rambir Singh/Sukhbir Singh
Bhoop Singh/Jai Singh
Narendeer Singh/Darshan Lal
Satpal Singh/Bharat Singh
Gulzar Singh/Mehar Singh
Harbhaja n Singh/Phakar Singh

BC
BC

Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.

SF

Gen.

BC

Gen.

SC
BC
BC

Gen.

BC

Gen.

BC
BC

Gen.

BC

Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.

BC
BC
BC

Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.

Gagri
Admomajra
Bhuni dera
Bersan
Bohpur
Bohpur
Gagru
Shakhpur
Bohpur
Bohpur
Jangoli
Nenola
Malwa
Durana
Durana
Durana
Khatauli
Mandhor
Garnala
Garnala
Lehgarh
Lehgarh
Kaula
Mohri

Mohri

Bara

Bara

Bara
Tharwa
Ugala
Rajoli
Surohi
Kambesi
Halderi
Kambesi
Barara
Tanowl
Manumajra
Kambesi
Abdulgarh
Alawalpur
Kambesi
Alawalpur
Alawalpur
Adhoyi
Kasrella khurd
Ugala
Kambesi
Adhoyi
Ugala
Ghelri
Khudakalan
Khudakalan
Khudakalan
Khudakalan
Rattanberhi
Machonda

D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
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Loan
Loan
Self
Self
Loan
Loan
Self
Self
Self
Loan
Self
Self
Self
Self
Self
Self
Self
Self
Self
Self
Self
Loan
Loan
Self
Self
Self
Self
Self
Self
Self
Self
Loan
Self
Self
Self
Self
Self
Self
Loan
Self
Self
Loan
Self
Self
Self
Self
Loan
Self
Self
Self
Self
Self
Self
Self
Self
Self
Self

1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
2300
1800
1800
1800
2300
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
2300
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800

1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800

1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800



AMB-064 Barkha Ram/Chimla Ram Gen. Rattanberhi D.B. 4 Self 1800
AMB-065 Bhag Singh/Balwant Singh Gen. Shahpur D.B. 4 Self 1800
AMB-066 Sant Singh/Beer Singh Gen. Shahpur D.B. 4 Self 1800
AMB-067 Tara Chained/Mukand Ram Gen. Akbarpur DB. 2 Loan 1800
AMB-068 Rajbir Singh/Hakam Singh SF Mulana D.B. 4 Self 2300
AMB-069 Sanjib Kumar/Pritam Singh Gen. Pilkhani D.B. 3 Loan 1800
AMB-070 Kulwant Singh/Gurdial Singh Gen. Pilkhani D.B. 4 Loan 1800
AMB-071 Angraj Singh/Baba Singh Gen. Sahibpur D.B. 4 Self 1800
AMB-072  Gopalmuni Gen. Boh DB. 6 Self 1800
AMB-073 Roshan Lal/Jyoti Ram SF Mulana D.B. 4 Self 2300/500
AMB-074 Dharampal/Rattamlal LL Mulana DB. 6 Loan 2300
AMB-075 Balkar Singh/Nahar Singh Gen. Mulana D.B. 4 Self 1800/500
AMB-076 Nayab Singh/Gaja Singh SF Mulana D.B. 3 Self 2300
AMB-077 Sandeep Mehta/Hardeep Singh ~ Gen. Duliyani D.B. 3 Self 1800
AMB-078 Ramesh Chained/Rattan Lal SF Duiliyani D.B. 4 Self 2300/500
AMB-079 Sarwan Singh/Diwan Singh Gen. Khanahmedpur D.B. 3 Self 1800
AMB-080 Sukhdev /Kartar Singh Goli D.B. 4 Self 1800
AMB-081 Ram Chander/Raj Kumar SF Solapur D.B. 4 Loan 2300
AMB-082 Nirmal Singh/Joginder Singh SC Goli D.B. 4 Self 2300
AMB-083 Jasmer Singh/Malagar Singh Gen. Goli D.B. 4 Self 1800
AMB-084 Kuldeep Singh/Malager Singh Gen. Goli D.B. 4 Self 1800
AMB-085 Sarbjit Singh/Sardar Singh Gen. Khamanmedpul D.B. 4 Self 1800
AMB-086 Jagsher Singh/Rameshwar Singh Gen. Dheen D.B. 3 Self 1800
AMB-087 Rajinder Singh/Mahi Ram Gen. Tamnoli DB. 6 Self 1800
AMB-088 Sukhdev Singh/Anchal Singh Gen. Duliani D.B. 6 Cash 1800
AMB-089 Jag Ram/Paras Ram SF Gaganpur D.B. 4 Cash 2300
AMB-090 Gurnam Singh/Sewa Singh Gen. Mulana D.B. 6 Cash 1800
AMB-091 Saparam Singh/Gulbir Singh Gen. Duliani D.B. 4 Cash 1800
AMB-092 Manpreet Singh/Juginder Singh LL Salarheri D.B. 4 Self 2300
AMB-093 Narsingh/Gulab Singh Gen. K.Kalan DB. 4 Self 1800
S. No. Farmer's/Father's Name Cat. Village Type Cum Csh/Ln Subsidy (Rs.)
AMB-001 Sucha Singh/Fuman Singh Gen. Adomajra D.B. 4 Self 1800
AMB-002 Karan Singh/Niranjan Singh Gen. Adomajra D.B. 3 Self 1800
AMB-003 Darshan Singh/Lal Singh Gen. Himaupur D.B. 4 Self 1800
AMB-004 Harnek Singh/Karnail Singh Gen. Mathari D.B. 4 Self 1800
AMB-005 Jasvinder /Gurdial Singh Gen. Adomajra D.B. 4 Self 1800
AMB-006 Harnek Si9ngh/Arjan Singh Gen. Bamba D.B. 4 Loan 1800
AMB-007 Chatan Singh/Ronki Ram Gen. Gagaru D.B. 4 Loan 1800
AMB-008 Amar Singh/Tirlochan Singh Gen. Adomajra D.B. 3 Loan 1800
AMB-009 Kirpal Singh/Des Raj Gen. Bhuni dera D.B. 4 Self 1800
AMB-010 Amer Singh/Biru Ram Gen. Bersan D.B. 4 Self 1800
AMB-011 Balwinder Singh/Channan Singh  Gen. Bohopur D.B. 4 Loan 1800
AMB-012  Sukhdarshan Singh/Kurba Singh  Gen. Bohopur D.B. 3 Loan 1800
AMB-013 Banarsi Dass/Amar Dass LL Gagru D.B. 3 Self 2300
AMB-014 Darbara Singh/Narain Singh Gen. Shekpur D.B. 4 Self 1800
AMB-015 Baljit Singh/Pritam Singh Gen. Bohopur D.B. 4 Self 1800
AMB-016 Darbara Singh/Chanan Singh Gen. Bohopur D.B. 4 Loan 1800
AMB-017 Nirmal Singh/Hari Singh LL Gangoli D.B. 3 Self 2300
AMB-018 Sahib Singh/Charan Singh Gen. Ninola D.B. 4 Self 1800
AMB-019 Krnail singh/Jagir singh Gen. Ninola D.B. 4 Self 1800
AMB-020 Rameshwar Dass/Bhaktawar Singt BC Durana D.B. 4 Self 1800
AMB-021 Dharam Pal/Chhaju Ram BC Durana D.B. 4 Self 1800
AMB-022 Ram Chander/Mukandi Ram BC Durana D.B. 4 Self 1800
AMB-023 Harmesh Singh/Kesar Singh Gen. Katoli D.B. 4 Self 1800
AMB-024 Dharambir Singh/Kehar Singh Gen. Mandohar D.B. 4 Self 1800
AMB-025 Dalbir Singh/Labh Singh Gen. Garnala D.B. 4 Self 1800



AMB-026
AMB-027
AMB-028
AMB-029
AMB-030
AMB-031
AMB-032
AMB-033
AMB-034
AMB-035
AMB-036
AMB-037
AMB-038
AMB-039
AMB-040
AMB-041
AMB-042
AMB-043
AMB-044
AMB-045
AMB-046
AMB-047
AMB-048
AMB-049
AMB-050
AMB-051
AMB-052
AMB-053
AMB-054
AMB-055
AMB-056
AMB-057
AMB-058
AMB-059
AMB-060
AMB-061
AMB-062
AMB-063
AMB-064
AMB-065
AMB-066
AMB-067
AMB-068
AMB-069
AMB-070
AMB-071
AMB-072
AMB-073
AMB-074
AMB-075
AMB-076
AMB-077
AMB-078
AMB-079
AMB-080
AMB-081
AMB-082

Dalbir Singh/Gulab Singh
Jagjit Singh/Nasib Singh
Sawran Singh/Bag Singh
Mohinder Singh/Bhola Singh
Mohinder Singh/Bachan Singh
Nachhatar Singh/Mehar Singh
Partap Singh/Amar Singh
Jaswinder Singh/Naib Singh
Sanjeev Kumar/Narata Ran
Jaspal/Ajaib Singh

Inderjeet Singh/Mohinder Singh
Jaswant Singh/Gurcharan Singh
Balkar Singh/Rudh Singh
Balkar Singh/Jasmer Singh
Hardeep Singh/Joginder Singh
Mam Chained/Chiranji Lal
Jarnail Singh/Surinder Singh
Ashok Kumar/Tirlok Nath

Jai Pal/Ram Diya
SawroopSingh/Vir Singh
Nirmal Singh/Hari Singh
Harbhan Singh/Gian Singh
Bhoop Singh/Chola Singh
Manjeet Singh/Bela Singh

Lal Singh/Ajmer Singh

Karam Singh/Jag Ram
Sukhdev Singh/Labh Singh
Gurmej Singh/Bachan Singh
Sham Singh/Hakam Singh
Balwant Singh/Hakam Singh
Paramijit Singh/Gurdeep Singh
Jaspal Singh/Maya Ram

Sita Devi/Lachma Singh
Ranvir Singh/Sukhbir Singh
Bhoop Singh/Jai Singh
Naruinder Singh/Darshan Lal
Satpal Singh/Bharat Singh
Guljar Singh/Mehar Singh
Harbhan Singh/Pakhar Singh
Barkha Ram/Chimla Ram
Bhag Singh/Balwant Singh
Sant Singh/Beer Singh

Tara Chained/Mukand Ram
Rajbir Singh/Hakam Singh
Sanjeev Kumar/Pritam Singh
Kulwant Singh/Gurdial Singh
Agrej Singh/Baba Singh
Gopal Muni Asram Palace
Roshan Lal/Jyoti Ram
Dharampal/Rattamlal

Balkar Singh/Nahar Singh
Naib Singh/Geje Singh
Sandeep Mehta/Hardeep Singh
Ramesh Chained/Rattan Lal
Sarwan Singh/Diwan Singh
Sukhdev Singh/Kartar Singh
Ram Chander/Raj Kumar

Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.

SF

Gen.

BC

Gen.
Gen.

BC
BC

Gen.

BC

Gen.
Gen.

BC

Gen.

BC

Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.

BC
BC
BC

Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.

SF

Gen.
Gen.
Gen.
Gen.

SF
LL

Gen.

SF

Gen.

SF

Gen.
Gen.

SF

Garnala
Lehgarh
Lehgarh
Kohla
Balana
Mohri

Mohri

Bara

Bara

Bara
Tharwa
Ugala
Rajoli
Subrhi
Kambasi
Baldari
Kambasi
Barara
Tandwal
Manumajra
Kambasi
Abdulgarh
Aklwalpur
Kambasi
Ahlawalpur
Ahlawalpur
Adhoyi
Kasrella khurd
Ugala
Kambasi
Adhoyi
Ugala
Ghelri
Khudakalan
Khudakalan
Khudakalan
Khudakalan
Rattanberi
Machonda
Rattanheri
Shahpur
Shahpur
Akabarpur
Mulana
Pilkhani
Pilkhani
Sahibpur
Boh
Mulana
Mulana
Mulana
Mulana
Duliani
Duliani
Khanahmedpur
Gonhli
Salapur

D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
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Self
Self
Loan
Loan
Self
Self
Self
Self
Self
Self
Self
Self
Self
Loan
Self
Self
Self
Self
Self
Self
Loan
Self
Self
Loan
Self
Self
Self
Self
Loan
Self
Self
Self
Self
Self
Self
Self
Self
Self
Self
Self
Self
Self
Self
Self
Loan
Loan
Self
Self
Self
Loan
Self
Self
Self
Self
Self
Self
Loan

1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
2300
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
2300
1800
1800
1800
2300
2300
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
2300
1800
1800
1800
1800
2300
2300
1800+500
2300
1800
2300+500
1800
1800
2300



AMB-083 Nirmal Singh/Joginder Singh SC Gohli D.B. 4 Self 2300
AMB-084 Jasmer Singh/Malagar Singh Gen. Gohli D.B. 4 Self 1800
AMB-085 Kuldeep Singh/Malager Singh Gen. Gohli D.B. 4 Self 1800
AMB-086 Sarvjeet Singh/Sardar Singh Gen. Khanahmedpur D.B. 4 Self 1800
AMB-087 Jangsher Singh/Rameshver Singh Gen. Dheen D.B. 3 Self 1800
AMB-088 Gulab Singh/Sadu Ram Gen. Gaganpur D.B. 3 Self 1800
AMB-089 Rajinder Singh/Mahi Ram Gen. Tamnoli DB. 6 Self 1800
AMB-090 Sukhdev Singh/Anchal Singh Gen. Duliyant D.B. 6 Cash 1800
AMB-091 Jagram Singh/Sewa Singh Gen. Gaganpur D.B. 5 Cash 2300
AMB-092 Gurnam Singh/Sewa Singh Gen. Mulana D.B. 6 Cash 1800
AMB-093 Sapram Singh/Gulbir Singh Gen. Duliyani D.B. 4 Cash 1800
AMB-094 Manpreet Singh/Juginder Singh LL Salarheri D.B. 4 Self 2300
AMB-095 Nursungh/Gulab Singh Gen. K.Kalan D.B. 4 Self 1800
2001-2002

S. No. Farmer's/Father's Name Cat. Village Type Cum Csh/Ln Subsidy (Rs.)
AMB-001 Manorama/Narinder Kumar Gen Mandher D.B. 6 Cash 1800
AMB-002  Surinder Singh/Nasib Singh Gen Panjokhra D.B. 6 Cash 1800
AMB-003 Jaswant Singh/Bhap singh Gen Panjokhra D.B. 4 Cash 1800
AMB-004 Sarwan singh/Nirajan singh Gen Garnala D.B. 4 Cash 1800
AMB-005 Harcharan singh/Arjan singh Gen Garnala D.B. 4 Cash 1800
AMB-006 Amarjeet singh/Joginder singh Gen Meerpur D.B. 4 Cash 1800
AMB-007 Nirmal singh/Babu singh Gen Sahibpur D.B. 4 Cash 1800
AMB-008 Om parkash/Ganga ram Gen Khanpur D.B. 3 Cash 2300
AMB-009 Dee chand/Bhaktawar singh Gen Meerpur D.B. 4 Cash 1800
AMB-010 Ram Singh/Inder singh Gen Nalwa D.B. 4 Cash 1800
AMB-011 Amarjeet singh/Cheo singh Gen Nohni D.B. 4 Cash 1800
AMB-012 Raghuvansh singh/sher singh Gen Ugara D.B. 4 Cash 2300
AMB-013 Ramesh singh/Surat singh Gen Ugara D.B. 4 Cash 1800
AMB-014 Hardeep singh/Gurdev singh SF Ugara D.B. 4 Cash 2300
AMB-015 Subash /Guljar singh SF Ugara D.B. 4 Cash 2800
AMB-016 Hardial singh/Gurdial singh SF Mobhri D.B. 4 Cash 2300
AMB-017 Natha singh/Miha singh Gen Mohri D.B. 4 Cash 1800
AMB-018 Ashok Kumar/Ram chander BC Ladana D.B. 4 Cash 1800
AMB-019 Meha singh/Sahib singh Gen Dhanara D.B. 4 Cash 1800
AMB-020 Santokh singh/Nanak singh Gen Bho DB. 6 Loan 1800
AMB-021  Prem singh/Pholl singh Gen Manhari D.B. 3 Loan 1800
AMB-022 Ram kumar/Phool singh SC Akbar pur D.B. 3 Cash 2300
AMB-023  Narinder singh/Prithi singh Gen Kapari D.B. 6 Cash 1800
AMB-024 Paras ram/Chaju ram Gen Akbar pur D.B. 3 Loan 1800
AMB-025 Dharam pal/Jugla ram SC Akbar pur D.B. 4 Loan 2300
AMB-026 Jagtar singh/Ajaib singh Gen Lakhni D.B. 4 Loan 1800
AMB-027 Habans kaur/Hardeep singh Gen Pilakhni D.B. 4 Loan 1800
AMB-028 Kuldeep singh/Dhani ram Gen Durala D.B. 3 Cash 1800
AMB-029 Samshger singh/Inder ram Gen Pilakhni D.B. 3 Loan 1800
AMB-030 Rajpal singh/Joti ram Gen Pilakhni D.B. 3 Loan 1800
AMB-031 Gurcharan singh/Babu singh SC Pilakhni D.B. 4 Loan 2300
AMB-032 Jasdev singh/Jabar singh Gen Khudakala D.B. 4 Cash 1800
AMB-033 Jagdish singh/phuman singh Gen Bhonidara D.B. 4 Cash 1800
AMB-034 Karnail singh/Joginder singh Gen Bhonidara D.B. 4 Cash 1800
AMB-035 Kesev singh/Jarnail singh Gen Sakrana D.B. 4 Cash 1800
AMB-036 Jasbir singh/Karan singh Gen Mujafara D.B. 4 Cash 1800
AMB-037 Gurnam singh/Paras ram Gen Sakrana D.B. 4 Cash 1800
AMB-038 Om parkash/Ajmer singh Gen Mujafara D.B. 4 Cash 1800
AMB-039 Mohinder singh/lehna singh Gen Nadiyali D.B. 4 Cash 1800
AMB-040 Bharat singh/Rulda singh Gen Nadiyali D.B. 3 Cash 2300



AMB-041
AMB-042
AMB-043
AMB-044
AMB-045
AMB-046
AMB-047
AMB-048
AMB-049
AMB-050
AMB-051
AMB-052
AMB-053
AMB-054
AMB-055
AMB-056
AMB-057
AMB-058
AMB-059
AMB-060
AMB-061
AMB-062
AMB-063
AMB-064
AMB-065
AMB-066
AMB-067
AMB-068
AMB-069
AMB-070
AMB-071
AMB-072
AMB-073
AMB-074
AMB-075
AMB-076
AMB-077
AMB-078
AMB-079
AMB-080
AMB-081
AMB-082
AMB-083
AMB-084
AMB-085

2002-03
AMB-01
AMB-02
AMB-03
AMB-04
AMB-05
AMB-06
AMB-07
AMB-08
AMB-09
AMB-10

Balinder singh/Gurdev singh
Balbir singh/Mehta singh
Karanijit singh/Nand ram
Harit singh/Gobind dass
Balbir singh/Niranjan singh
Suchha singh/Prem singh
Nirmal singh/Jeet singh
Kulvinder kaur/sanntokh singh
Gulab singh/Mangat singh
Shishpal/Shee ram
Chanderbhan/Bishna ram
Jai parkash/Prem chand
Ranijit/Paras ram

Sunder lal/Ram kishan

Som nath/Ram kishan
Tejender singh/Mohan singh
Jai pal/Ram sarup

Dharam pal/Narata ram
Banwari lal/Nanak chand
Ram kumar/Sawaran singh
Sanjeev Kumar/Rishi

Muni lal/Narata ram
Moinder singh/Ganda singh
Kapoor singh/Sadhu singh
Roshan lal/Pirdiayan
Satpal/faqir chand

Fagiria ram/Kundan ram
Ransher singh./Nawal singh
Rajesh kumar/Mam raj

Tulsi ram/Ram diya
Dharam vir/Kala ram

Ranvir singh/Chembla ram
Pritam singh/sardara singh’
Sardul singh/Narain singh
Gurcharan singh/Nirnjan singh
Bachana ram/Tulsi ram
Dharam pal/Kishan lal

Desh raj/Bachana ram

Raj pal/Mangat ram
Joginder pal/Charan jit pal
Nirmal singh/Hazura singh
Sukhbir/Ratna ram
Mohinder singh/Sant singh
Baljinder singh/Shemsher singh
Harbans singh/Niranjan singh

(Ambala)

Charanijit Singh/Baryam Singh
Surjit singh/Sawan singh
Krishan Kumar/Charan Dass
Labh Singh/Atma ram
Sukhdev/Piara singh

Amer Nath/Seo ram

Jarnail singh/Puran singh
Balvinder singh/Dalbir singh
Mohinder singh/Pritam singh
Baldev singh/Joginder singh

Gen
Gen
Gen
SC
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
SF
SF
SF
SF
SC
BC
Gen
Gen
SC
Gen
SF
SF
BC
Gen
Gen
Gen
SC
SC
Gen
SF
Gen
Gen
BC
Gen
Gen
Gen
BC
Gen
BC
Gen
SC
SF

LLL
LLL
SC
SC
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen

Khera
Dadpur
Kheria
Sakrana
Mehampur
Mujjafra
Mumayunpur
Serpur
Tarwa
Nurd

Nurd

Nurd
Gaganpur
Beekapur
Dheen
Goli

Kalpi
Duliyeni
Mulana
Papaltha
Daliyani
Daliyani
Monka
Mulana
Farwa
Dheen
Kalpi
Allowpur
Thamber
Talawali
Talawali
Allowpur
Dhayamajra
Telheri
Telheri
Malikpur
Allowpur
Khanpur
Tandwal
Nalderi
Kesri
Fasiyala
Kesri
Khurdhera
Panjokhera

Dhulkot
Dhulkot
Kardhan
Jalbera
Bamba
Mehlon
Bersan
Bhuni
Amipur
Bhuni

D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
‘D.B
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.

D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
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Cash
Cash
Loan
Cash
Loan
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Loan
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Loan
Cash
Cash
Loan
Loan
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash

Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash

1800
1800
1800
2800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
2300
2300
2300
1800
1800
2300
1800
1800
1800
2300
2300
2800
2300
2300
1800
1800
1800
2300
2300
1800
2300
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
2300
2300
2300

2300
2300
2300
2300
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800



AMB-11
AMB-12
AMB-13
AMB-14
AMB-15
AMB-16
AMB-17
AMB-18
AMB-19
AMB-20
AMB-21
AMB-22
AMB-23
AMB-24
AMB-25
AMB-26
AMB-27
AMB-28
AMB-29
AMB-30
AMB-31
AMB-32
AMB-33
AMB-34
AMB-35
AMB-36
AMB-37
AMB-38
AMB-39
AMB-40
AMB-41
AMB-42
AMB-43
AMB-44
AMB-45
AMB-46
AMB-47
AMB-48
AMB-49
AMB-50
AMB-51
AMB-52
AMB-53
AMB-54
AMB-55
AMB-56
AMB-57
AMB-58
AMB-59
AMB-60

Mewasingh/Juman singh
Tejvir singh/Joginder singh
Amarijit singh/Bali ram
Sukhwinder singh/Amrik singh
Roshan singh/Jai ram
Suriinder singh/Kumar singh
Ramnath/Ram sarup

Ram nath/Rattan lal

Randhir singh/Arjun singh
Parwinder/Surjit singh
Gurnam singh/Babu ram
Mam raj/shankar dass

Jai singh/Prem chand

Harjit singh/Labh singh

Amrik singh/Mohinder singh
Jagdeep singh/Mohindersingh
Surinder kaur w/o Mohan singh
Sher singh/Joginder ram
Kuldeep singh/Guijjan singh
Jasmer lal/Chandan ram
Jarnail singh/Sujan singh
Ramiji lal/Hamela ram

Mohar singh/Inder singh
Devender singh/Muni lal
Gudeep singh/Surjan singh
Amar Singh/Ram singh
Gurdeep singh/Jeet singh
Mohan singh/Harbans singh
Om Parkash/Ganga ram
Hardev singh/Ram Sarups
Surjit singh/Bachan singh
Mihan singh/Babu singh
Avtar singh/Gurmail singh
Tejveer singh/Raj singh
Narinder pal/Naseeb singh
Ramesh kumar/Rameshwar dass
Ram singh/Mangal singh
Karnail singh/Munshi ram
Sunil kumar/Chaman lal
Balbir singh/Mehar singh
Karamijit singh/Gurmeet singh
Nacchatar kaurW/o Naag Singh
Sat Pal/Pithi Ram

Kuldeep singh/Mangat ram
Sanjeev Kumar/Ranijit singh
Bhagwanti W/o Ranjit singh
Harwinder singh/Dayal singh
Ram Pal/Barma nand

Ram karan/Sardara ram
Naresh Kumar/Ram saran

Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen

Baknour
Khaspura
K/Akbarpur
K/Akbarpur
Ponty
Tamnoly
Telhri
Gujran
Thakurpur
Taprian
Duliana
Akbarpur
Akbarpur
Samlehri
Shahapur
Mohra
Pilkhani
Mahmood pur
Kambasi
Adhoi
RaoMajra
Sarakpur
Akawakoyr
Barara
RaoMajra
Sabka
Khatiouli
Ugara
Knokpur
Barouli
Panjokhra
Sahibpur
Lalana
Ugara
Nagoli
N.Rajputana

Mainpur Tapria

Nagoli
Shahzadpur
Bakhtua
Nagla jatan
Gadholi
Karasan
Mianpur
Jeoly

Jeoly
Lakhuaura
Mahuakheri
Fatehpur
Lakhuaura

D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
D.B.
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Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash

1800
1800

1800

1800

1800

188
1800

1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800

2300
1800
2300
1800
1800
1800



